●​ Application fees INR 1,000/- (Indian Rupees One Thousand)  
●​ Course Fee: Rs.  INR 1,00,000/- (Indian Rupees One Lakh only) 
SAARC Nationals (Except India) residing and working in SAARC Countries 
●​ Application Fee: US $30 (US Dollars Thirty only) 
●​ Course Fee: US $1600 (US Dollars One Thousand Six Hundred only) 
Foreign nationals and Non-Residential Indians  
●​ Application Fee: US $60 (US Dollars Sixty only) 
●​ Course Fee: US $2600 (US Dollars Two thousand Six Hundred only) 

Fee Breakup 
S.No Description Indian 

(INR) 
SAARC 
(USD) 

Foreign / NRI 
(USD) 

1 Study Material Cost (online material, videos, 
Contact program materials) 

45,000 585 1170 

2 Tuition fees 40,000 520 1040 

3 Administrative cost 15,000 195 390